HC-8421B
Revised 02-97
Catalog Section 50
(00-02-0113)
Tester for Ignition Powered Panels
Model HC9040
■ Tests TATTLETALE® Annunciators
And Fuel Gas Valves

uct. Details are available on request and are
packed with each unit.
How to Order
Specify HC9040 – ____
5-5/16 in.
(135 mm)
2-5/16 in.
(59 mm)
6-13/16 in.
(173 mm)
B = Batteries
044328
®FRANK W.
MFR.